GIGABIT ETHERNET (1000bASE-T)
POWER OVER ETHERNET (POE)
PLEORA
iPORT NTX-GIGE
EMBEDDED INTERFACE 900-6003
 4
2.
2

contain export-controlled
technology.
A A
B B
C C
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
TABLE 1
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (g) SEE DRS ICD FOR LENS DIMENSIONS
SL-T5-6622-A10 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, 35mm, 60Hz, M34 185 1027621-L110600
SL-T5-6612-A12 Viento 10 GigE 640, 12 deg HFOV, 30mm, 60Hz 123 1027621-LD10600
SL-T5-6602-A18 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, 20mm, 60Hz 96 1027621-L310600
SL-T5-6602-A25 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, 15mm, 60Hz 93 1027621-L610600
SL-T5-6612-A40 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 40 deg HFOV, 9.3mm, 60Hz 106 1027621-LH10600
SL-T5-6602-A50 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, 7.7mm, 60Hz 88 1027621-LA10600
SL-T5-6602-A70 Viento 10 GigE 640, 70 deg HFOV, 5.5mm, 60Hz 90 1027621-LM10600
SL-T5-6602-A90 Viento 10 GigE 640, 90 deg HFOV, 4.3mm, 60Hz 91 1027621-LN10600
SL-T5-6622-N10 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz, M34 93 1027621-0110600
SL-T5-6602-N18 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz 78 1027621-0310600
SL-T5-6602-N25 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz 78 1027621-0610600
SL-T5-6602-N50 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz 78 1027621-0A10600
SL-T5-6602-N70 Viento 10 GigE 640, 70 deg HFOV, No Lens, 60Hz 78 1027621-0M10600
SL-T5-6602-N90 Viento 10 GigE 640, 90 deg HFOV, No Lens, 60Hz 78 1027621-0N10600
SL-T5-6922-A10 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, 35mm, 9Hz, M34 185 1027621-L110600
SL-T5-6912-A12 Viento 10 GigE 640, 12 deg HFOV, 30mm, 9Hz 123 1027621-LD10600
SL-T5-6902-A18 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, 20mm, 9Hz 96 1027621-L310600
SL-T5-6902-A25 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, 15mm, 9Hz 93 1027621-L610600
SL-T5-6912-A40 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 40 deg HFOV, 9.3mm, 9Hz 106 1027621-LH10600
SL-T5-6902-A50 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, 7.7mm, 9Hz 88 1027621-LA10600
SL-T5-6902-A70 Viento 10 GigE 640, 70 deg HFOV, 5.5mm, 9Hz 90 1027621-LM10600
SL-T5-6902-A90 Viento 10 GigE 640, 90 deg HFOV, 4.3mm, 9Hz 91 1027621-LN10600
SL-T5-6922-N10 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz, M34 93 1027621-0110600
SL-T5-6902-N18 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz 78 1027621-0310600
SL-T5-6902-N25 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz 78 1027621-0610600
SL-T5-6902-N50 Viento 10 GigE, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz 78 1027621-0A10600
SL-T5-6902-N70 Viento 10 GigE 640, 70 deg HFOV, No Lens, 9Hz 78 1027621-0M10600
SL-T5-6902-N90 Viento 10 GigE 640, 90 deg HFOV, No Lens, 9Hz 78 1027621-0N10600
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
DESCRIPTION:
DRAWING NUMBER:
CAD CONTROLLED PART. THE